EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Norin paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Xamust AYW kapopu
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 29.06.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Norin paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Norin paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: HamaHraHckas obnactb, HapbiHCKUiA paiioH, y.

Y3bekuctaHckas, 78

Postal address: HamaHraHckas obnactb, HapblHCKuiA paitoH, yn.
Y3bekuctaHckas, 78

E-mail address: norin_tola@inbox.uz
(mailto:norin_tola@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.norinpaxta.uz (https://www.norinpaxta.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI

HaumeHoBaHme obcnyxueatowero baHka: ATBE "ArpobaHk" Xakkynobog 6ynumu

Current account: 2021000060047048101

MFI: 236
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 33

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200084183

Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

KdC: 144
OKIMO: 331613
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1714216

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,91

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,13
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 5,6

KoadpcpmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHbBIX (poHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1,13
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 4122

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 200
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 146 657
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

142 729

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbLHOro CoBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJNIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara
NPUHSATUA
peweHns

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

nara d.N.0.

BCTYMNNEHNS

K

0653aHHOCTSM

28.06.2021  Ixymaes XywHyn
Atamunpagnosmy

28.06.2021 Xanwukos baxoaup
Hasaposwny

28.06.2021  9numeB Ab3aMXOH
Hypmyxamenosuy

28.06.2021  Auwypos lep3on
CandpyTanHoBMY

28.06.2021  YpuHos llep3on

Cnaoank X oHoBUY

JonxHocTb

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
pawvicu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTtyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab30ocu

OpraH N36paH
9MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH)/
NPUHSBLWMWABLIBEAEH M3
pelweHne cocTasa

(yBOneEH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
NMONHOMOYUIA)
Xamnatr  UsbpaH
AYW (Ha3HaueH)
Xamusat  UN3bpaH
AYW (HazHaueH)
Xamnar  UsbpaH
AYW (Ha3HaueH)
Xamnar  UMsbpaH
AYW (Ha3HaueH)
Xamusat  U3bpaH
AYI (HasHaueH)



28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

Katomos Capynno
AbaynnaeBuny

Magnpaxumos J1a3ns
ABasoBuy

KypaHb6oes Y nyrbek
Kyuykaposuy

Kyukapos Toxup
MymMnHOXaHoBMY

CytoHoB Bobomypon
Mamapaxabosuy

Typaes OnMMXoH
LloaMOHKYnOBKY

Bannes 3o0xupxoH
30KMPXXOHOBUY

CartTapoB 3agapXoH

PusoxuaonHosny

bormaToB_Paxmatunno

Y6aipynnaesny

Wakunpos 3agap
Wapwndosuny

Ky3aTtyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocy

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTtyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
paucu

Ky3aTyB
KeHrawm
ab30ocu

Ky3aTtyB
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TagpTUw
Kymumccumacu
ab3ocu

TagTUL
KYyMUCCHACH
ab3ocu

TaTuw
Kymumccumacu
ab3ocu

Xamusar
AYI

Xamuar
AYI

Xamuar
AYW

Xamusar
AYI

Xamuar
AYW

Xamuar
AYW

Xamusar
AYI

Xamuar
AYW

Xamusar
AYI

Xamuar
AYI

N3b6paH
(HasHayeH)

N36paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayveH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbINYyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eCc/in B OTYETHOM nepuoae ocywecTBnsaNncCs BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm
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KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jara Havana

Jlata okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOIO Ne

pakTa CYLLEeCTBEHHOr0
pakTa

PelweHns, npuHATbIE BbICLINM 6

OpraHoM yrnpaBneHus aMUTEHTa

PelweHuns, NpUHSTbIE BICWNM 6
OpraHoM yrnpasieHusi aMMTeHTa

MameHeHne B cocTase 8
HabnoaaTenbLHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUM NN
WCNOJNTHNTENBLHOMO OpraHa

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe 8
NCNOJIHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe 8
PEBM3NOHHON KOMUCCUN

M3meHeHns B cnncke 36
aPnnnpoBaHHbIX L

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHve nokasartens Kog cTp.

ASSETS

Jarta

HacTynneHuns
cywecTtBeHHOro

hakTta

17.07.2021

17.07.2021

17.07.2021

17.07.2021

17.07.2021

17.07.2021

Ha navano
OT4YeTHOro

nepvoaa

l. Long-term assets

Hata
ny6nnkauun

CylwecTBeHHOro

hakTta

29.09.2021

29.09.2021

29.09.2021

29.09.2021

29.09.2021

29.09.2021

Ha koHeu,
OT4YeTHOro
nepvoaa



Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

10868049.00

4456128.00

6411921.00

1806266.00

25840.00

1780426.00

8218187.00

10034217.00

4330751.00

5703466.00

1805574.00

25648.00

1779926.00

7509040.00



Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

8273920.00

4724399.00

3549521.00

7932739.00

266894.00

21884.00

9104.00

7183682.00

451175.00

4416098.00

4416098.00

15760894.00

871462.00

50983.00

7183682.00

7654767.00



Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

1238.00

1238.00

16207897.00

38986364.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

723615.00

11880689.00

1428333.00

14032637.00

805.00

792.00

18808567.00

38986364.00

46495404.00

723615.00

3511052.00

3881897.00

16570297.00

24686861.00



including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

10393447.00

10393447.00

21808543.00

21808543.00
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Due to subsidiaries and associates 630 6605694.00 14162512.00
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230) 640

Deferred liabilities for taxes and 650

mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290) 660

Advances received (6300) 670

Due to budget (6400) 680 888294.00 4385884.00
Due to insurance (6510) 690 15171.00
Due to state target funds (6520) 700 1265785.00 1430676.00
Due to founders (6600) 710 142729.00 146657.00
Salaries payable (6700) 720 96306.00 68413.00
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 2078509.00 1599230.00
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 10393447.00 21808543.00
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 24426084.00 46495404.00

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
nokasartens

Net revenue from sales
of products (goods,
works and services)

Report on financial results

Kog 3a COOTBETCTBYIOWMUIA

cTp. nepuoa Npownoro roga
LOXObl pacxofbl
(NpwnbbINb) (ybbITKM)

010 16563847.00

3a 0TYeTHbIN NneproL,

A40oXon4bl pacxonbl
(Mpnbbinb)  (y6bITKM)
4478432.00



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

14202805.00 2886086.00
2361042.00 1592346.00
3676262.00 5522535.00
64592.00
560665.00 614151.00
3051005.00 4908384.00
8388996.00
735699.00 4458807.00
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Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

736282.00 4458807.00

736282.00 4458807.00
299456.00

436826.00 3535192.00

Information on audit report

923615.00
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HaumeHoBaHme
ayouTopcKom
opraHusaummu

SAMIMIY-
AUDIT

Jarta
3aK/roYeHns
coenku

2021-08-30

2021-09-01

HaTta
BblOauun
NNLEH3NN

2019-04-05 766

Homep Bwug
NVLEH3NVBaK NI0YEHNBbIAAYN

Vxxobuii

HaTta

3aKo4YeHns

Homep > .1N.0.
ayoutopckay@mTopa
ayanTOPCKOro 3aKMOYEHURAY ANTOPOB),
npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy
H.M.lLapunos

2022-05-27

Cnucok 3aKoYeHHbIX KPYynHbIX COeNoK B OTYETHOM rony

®.N.0. nnu nonHoe
HaVMeHoBaHue
KOHTpareHTa

"HopwuH naxTa
Tozanaw" AX Bsa
"UZTEX
UCHKURGAN" MYX
XK

"HopuH naxTa
To3anaw" AX Ba
"UZTEX
UCHKURGAN" MYXX
XK

Mpeaomet
chenkm

Kyumac
MYy K

Acocuin
BocuTanap

Cymma

8 661
437
401,43

1885
704
500,75

Kem sBnsieTcs aMUTEHT
no caenke
(npnobpetatenem/
OTYyXJaTenem TOBApPOB U

ycnyr)

oTtdy>Xngartenb

oTyyXmpoaTtenb

Cnucok adocounupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHMIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe

HanMeHoBaHne

Oxymaes XywHyn

ATamypaTtoBuy

Awypos Llepson

MecToHaxoxneHune

(MecToXuTenbCcTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,

ropoA, panoH)

TowkeHT waxpu

TowkeHT Wwaxpu

CandpytanHosmy

YpuHos Llepson

TOWKEHT waxpu

CnaonkXxoHOBUY

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW
npu3HatTCs
acpPUNMpPoBaHHbIMU

nmuamn

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHuA (-
nin)

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

Konus ayam
3aKNoYeHNs

3arpyauTtb (
openinfo.uz/
audit_conclu
audit_xulose



Katomos Cagynno
Abaynnaesny

Magpaxumos J1asns

KypoHboeB Y nyrbek
Kyukaposuy

9n4yneB Ab3aMXOH
Hypmyxamenosuy

“HamaHrannaxrtacaHoart’
AX

Kapues nxom
YcmaHoBMY

Xanukos Baxoanp
Hasaposuy

Kyuykapos Toxup
MyMuHOXaHOBUY

WcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4161

Hara: 12.05.2024

HamaHraH waxpu

TOwWKeHT waxpu

TowkeHT Wwaxpu

HamaHraH waxpwu

HamaHraH waxpwu

HamaHraH waxpwu

TOWKEHT waxpu

TOWKeHT waxpu

Ynen HC

YneHn HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

lOp. nnuo, koTopoe
Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm
akuuin AO

Jlvuo,
ocylecTenswwee
NONHOMOYUS
anpekTopa
(npencenatens
npaBneHns)

YneH HC

YneH HC

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17

2021-07-17



